

**Bid/Quotation  
Tabulation**  
Purchasing Department

City of  
St. Peters  
Missouri



P.O. Box 9 • One St. Peters Centre Blvd.  
St. Peters, MO • 63376  
www.stpetersmo.net • email: bids@stpetersmo.net  
phone: 636.477.6600 • fax: 636.939.4411

**Bid 18-115 - St. Peters Aquatic Center Communications**  
**Bid Opening 2:00 PM - February 2, 2018**

All Bids are subject to correction after bids have been completely reviewed

Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	TSI Global Companies, LLC		Meyer Electric Company, Inc.		Fry Electric Inc.		Reinhold Electric, Inc.	
				Unit Cost	Cost	Unit Cost	Cost	Unit Cost	Cost	Unit Cost	Cost
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$560.00	\$560.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00
2	Directional Boring	340	LF	\$15.68	\$5,331.00	\$20.00	\$6,800.00	\$20.59	\$7,000.00	\$36.32	\$12,350.00
3	Trenched Conduit	185	LF	\$21.42	\$3,963.00	\$14.00	\$2,590.00	\$20.00	\$3,700.00	\$19.19	\$3,550.00
4	Class 2 Pull Box	2	EA	\$840.00	\$1,680.00	\$1,400.00	\$2,800.00	\$450.00	\$900.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00
5	Connecting Conduit to Existing Pull Box	1	EA	\$280.00	\$280.00	\$230.00	\$230.00	\$300.00	\$300.00	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00
6	Fiber Optic Cable Installation	1,000	LF	\$3.39	\$3,393.00	\$3.60	\$3,600.00	\$19.60	\$19,603.00	\$7.20	\$7,200.00
7	Fusion Splice Outdoor Fiber to In-Plant Fiber	12	EA	\$50.42	\$605.00	\$72.00	\$864.00	\$90.00	\$1,080.00	\$166.67	\$2,000.00
8	Interior Low Voltage Installation	1	LS	\$5,846.00	\$5,846.00	\$13,540.00	\$13,540.00	\$4,200.00	\$4,200.00	\$8,670.00	\$8,670.00
<b>Grand Total Items 1-8</b>				\$21,658.00		\$33,424.00		\$37,783.00		\$42,170.00	
<b>TSI - Boring through Rock</b>				<b>\$75.00/FT</b>							
Item	TSI Bid Alternate	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Cost						
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$560.00	\$560.00						
2	Directional Boring	340	LF	\$15.68	\$5,331.00						
3	Trenched Conduit	185	LF	\$21.42	\$3,963.00						
4	Class 2 Pull Box	2	EA	\$840.00	\$1,680.00						
5	Connecting Conduit to Existing Pull Box	1	EA	\$280.00	\$280.00						
6	Fiber Optic Cable Installation	1,000	LF	\$3.43	\$3,430.00						
7	Fusion Splice Outdoor Fiber to In-Plant Fiber	12	EA	\$0.00	\$0.00						
8	Interior Low Voltage Installation	1	LS	\$5,846.00	\$5,846.00						
<b>Grand Total Items 1-8</b>				\$21,090.00							